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HONOR ROLL

**  CURRENT YEAR **

SOLI D PAINT BRED RACI NG

NAME OF HORSE

| MAHOTCHI CKEN

PAI NTED TURNPI KE
PSYCHEDELI C SCOTT
I'F UR BUYN I M FLYN
TEXAS SI LK

W. MR WORLDW DE
WAGON ON TURNPI KE
UNO PEACH

GOT QUI CK KI CKS

J WoWwwv

DASHI N JJ

CASHMVERE QUEEN
MAJOR MAC

CALL H M AVESOVE
SHEZAPAI NTYOURWAGON
PANTHER QUI CK FLASH
DI VAS AVESQVE WHI Z
ROYAL COUNTRY SNOAVAN
MI PYC

FABULOUS DOs

EMS BAI LEYS N COFFEE
JACIE J

SCUBA STEVE

CAT SCRATCH DASH
WATCHVEGQI CE

JUDYS M SS BANKS
GOLDEN LI NEAGE
AWSOVE BARNEY
RUNAVWAY PECOSA

AKA RED W DOW
HEAVENLY RAI N
ONECFTHESEDAYSALI CE
COUNTRY DEE

OSAGE STREAK

TI FFANYS SPARKLE
CORONA RQJO

CL CHARLI ES ANGEL
FLAM NG FI RST SHI NE
NEVER GOT PAI D
FACE PAI NT

GEMVA TELLER

EYE OPENI NG FLASH
OFF FI RST

| MFLASHI NTHECHI CKS
JJ COUNTRY CASH
AGOLDEN CHROME
STREAKI N YELLOW ACKET
SIS B GRAND

LI GHT EM UP CORONA
PANCHO PANTERA
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17
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14
14
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13
13
13
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REG. NO.

01036026
01031822
01046234
01027358
01012920
01046584
01017457
00993016
01036273
01043887
01018728
01024917
00996523
01021494
01025090
01025529
01038184
01039484
01032533
01016101
01028945
01036751
01022480
01031214
01020424
00988288
01009917
01033125
01031823
01032567
01022478
01012525
01025890
01035926
00968997
00913552
01034490
01034433
01031745
01027422
01035140
01024936
00998227
01007834
01022451
01022462
01025291
01036112
01033237
00996880

AMERI CAN PAI NT HORSE ASSCCI ATI ON

SEX

MARE
STALLI ON
GELDI NG
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MARE
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MARE
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MARE
MARE
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GELDI NG
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MARE
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MARE
MARE
MARE
MARE
GELDI NG
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MARE
GELDI NG
MARE
MARE
STALLI ON
GELDI NG
MARE
MARE
MARE
GELDI NG
GELDI NG
MARE
GELDI NG
STALLI ON
GELDI NG
STALLI ON
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FOAL DATE

1/05/ 13
3/10/ 13
4/ 11/ 13
4/ 24/ 12
2/ 241 12
4/ 16/ 13
2/ 04/ 12
3/ 04/ 10
2/ 14/ 13
3/01/13
2/ 16/ 12
4/ 03/ 12
5/ 03/ 10
4/ 15/ 11
3/20/ 12
3/18/ 12
4/ 11/ 13
2/ 07/ 13
1/ 20/ 13
4/ 04/ 12
4/ 08/ 13
2/ 16/ 13
3/03/12
2/ 241 12
3/ 04/ 12
3/01/10
3/28/ 11
4/ 17/ 13
3/21/12
2/ 27113
2/ 29/ 12
4/ 25/ 11
1/15/ 12
3/10/ 13
3/ 04/ 08
3/ 31/ 07
5/ 06/ 12
3/ 24/ 12
3/22/ 12
3/03/13
4/ 20/ 13
3/12/ 12
3/03/10
4/ 17/ 11
4/ 18/ 12
4/ 03/ 12
3/ 14/ 12
4/ 08/ 12
1/15/ 13
3/28/ 10

EXB. #

8201736
7081429
0123819
8973015
9070916
8789405
7081429
8991372
8041336
8789405
7139919
8765574
8653897
8959149
0109246
0113259
0123819
8518168
8989392
8972749
8283433
8849768
8975071
8982933
8958081
8392002
8932719
7120774
8923621
8457138
8849768
8868156
0131241
8988245
8883053
8916626
9070916
8424246
8821550
8890305
8765574
8968956
8957317
8936683
8849768
8964137
8955688
8354111
0121369
8931237

VWHEELER, SHI RLEY

PEVEHOUSE, NOLAN

PAI NT HORSE QUEENS

HAFLI GER, SHARON OR RJ ZI EGLER
LEGGETT, CHARLES R

LEGGETT, WADE R

PEVEHOUSE, NOLAN

RCDRI GUEZ, RENE

CALDWELL, DANNY R

LEGGETT, WADE R

ENLOW RAY

LESTER, DEAN & OR TONYA
MJSE, BRI AN

JNL HRS FARM LLC/ F VI LLARREAL
HOLLI NGSWORTH, NORVAN E
WOOD, JAMES J

PAI NT HORSE QUEENS

MADDUX, JI MW

EAVES, GERALD

FABULOUS DOS PARTNERSHI P
JONES, DAN OR KAYE

RCSS, JAY & STEVE WRI GHT
BANKS, M LLIRON, HYBSHA
NEVAREZ, MARTHA

HUNTER, GREG

HESTER, SAMW OR NADI NE

HI LL, RANDY & M CKEY JOHNSON
HOSKI'N, MARI ON

ESCAM LLA, RAMON JORGE MENDOZA
GARRI SON, LLOYD

RCSS, JAY & STEVE WRI GHT
DOOLY, KEITH

BRASSEAUX & BURNS

HURDLE, M CHELLE

ROBI NSON, KATHRYN T

LAMBERT, PEGGY L

LEGGETT, CHARLES R

BURRIS, A D

HANI BAL JR, WALTER

PAGE, BRENT & AWY

LESTER, DEAN & OR TONYA
LOEBNER, LYNN

COLE, JIMwW D

RACI NRNS

RCSS, JAY & STEVE WRI GHT

HI LL, RANDY & STACY C.

KNI GHT, ELLIOTT & SEANA HODGE
VI LLARREAL, FRANCI SCO RENE
PLANEFUN LLC

MEAD, OVI S
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**  CURRENT YEAR **

SOLI D PAINT BRED RACI NG

NAME OF HORSE PO NTS REG NQO SEX FOAL DATE EXB. #
TIE *. @ DDY UP ROY 12 01027643 GELDI NG 4/ 18/ 12 8653897 MJSE, BRI AN
30. |IMA CORONA 11 00828729 GELDI NG 4/ 11/05 8982065 PRADO, ROLANDO
31. SPOTLESS REDNECK 10 00968801 GELDI NG 3/12/09 8633926 MONRREAL, JCSE G
TIE *. HASSIE MARIE 10 01024131 MARE 3/24/12 8571276 CHAPMAN, JERRY D
TIE *. BULLSOX 10 01027631 GELDI NG 4/ 26/ 13 8941719 CAZARES, RICK
TIE *.  WAGONETTE 10 01031929 MARE 2/13/13 8986991 HAVWK, BRYAN
TIE *. LS CARTEL 10 01035299 MARE 4/ 24/ 13 8908359 DEAN, JEFF
TIE *. ULl KEMENOW 10 01033859 MARE 3/28/13 8910311 BROWN, MAKYNZI E/ ROBBI N CALDVWEL L
TIE *. QU CK M STAKE 10 01038058 MARE 3/01/13 8353765 GUEST, JI MW
TIE *. ONCE PAINTED EFFORT 10 01021413 MARE 3/25/12 0119230 RICE, JO
TIE *. D D PHEM STER 10 01019748 MARE 3/15/12 8943897 DEL BOSQUE, NORBERTO
32. | KICK CHROME 9 01023058 MARE 2/ 04/ 12 8041336 CALDVELL, DANNY R
TIE *. JEWEL TIME 9 01015630 GELDI NG 3/24/12 8770682 RI G5, NCE
TIE *. REALLY AWESOVE 9 01025101 GELDI NG 5/08/12 8571276 CHAPMAN, JERRY D
TIE *. MADDI ES RARE CORONA 9 01025063 GELDI NG 4/ 28/ 12 8517898 DENNI SON, GEORGE S
TIE *. M SS GOODYEAR 9 01048243 MARE 3/19/13 0583250 BLANKENSHI P, WENDELL
TIE *. SECRET LI NEAGE 9 01043557 MARE 4/ 05/ 13 8428599 TODD, DENA
33. SUNSET SUCCESS 8 01003172 MARE 4/21/11 8971858 ANDRI S, TAMWY L
TIE *. JUNGLE PRI NCE 8 01005327 GELDI NG 1/10/11 7139919 ENLOW RAY
TIE *. DRC BI G RED 8 01012388 GELDI NG 2/05/11 8041336 CALDVELL, DANNY R
TIE *. COUNTRY QUI CK SHI NE 8 01012291 GELDI NG 1/22/11 8965551 DELBERT & NANCY BARNES REV TR
TIE *. THE PUNK 8 01022479 GELDI NG 2/29/12 0123819 PAI NT HORSE QUEENS
TIE *.  WB VALENTI NA 8 01027104 MARE 2/ 14/ 12 0583250 BLANKENSHI P, WENDELL
TIE *.  FLAM NG CHROVE 8 01033455 GELDI NG 3/31/12 8424246 BURRIS, A D
TIE *. COABOY NAFIA 8 01015740 STALLION  2/27/12 8765577 YOUNG, RALPH
TIE *. WEASELHEAD 8 01006107 MARE 4/09/11 8688273 ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF CLUB | NC
TIE *. JANES MOUNTAI N 8 01022772 MARE 1/31/12 0121369 PLANEFUN LLC
TIE *. CHELELO 8 01038376 STALLION  6/20/12 8901698 JAUREZ, JAVI AR
TIE *. TIZ A SHADOW 8 01031313 MARE 2/ 26/ 13 8392002 HESTER, SAMW OR NADI NE
TIE *. G DDYUP ALTA 8 01035802 MARE 3/28/13 8227509 GUNDER, BRI AN L
TIE *. MOVAS LIL WAGON 8 01026418 GELDI NG 4/ 14/ 13 7000497 STACY, CAROLE VANN
TIE *. TEXAS SNOAWAN 8 01029780 GELDI NG 5/ 13/ 13 8948527 DREAM CHAMP RACI NG
TIE *. TREASURES DE LA NOCHE 8 01043141 GELDI NG 4/ 08/ 13 8047881 VALENCI A, PAMALA
34.  PURTY PORUNCS 7 01003651 MARE 2/06/11 1056783 MARTI NEZ, NMANUEL
TIE *. LAJOLLAS FI RED FEVEEL 7 01019384 GELDI NG 3/17/12 8290983 RUSSELL, JARRELL JR
TIE *.  MONEY MY WAY 7 01021673 GELDI NG 3/11/12 8711555 W LSON, BONNIE
TIE *. 1 AVABABYDOLLTQO 7 01009194 MARE 5/ 15/ 10 8420675 SCHI LLING DENNI'S K
TIE *. CHROVES LI TTLE | NDI AN 7 01019516 GELDI NG 3/14/12 8353765 GUEST, JI MW
TIE *. CUTTER RAYS 7 01033800 MARE 2/22/13 7139919 ENLOW RAY
TIE *. EYE DREAM COUNTRY 7 01033920 GELDI NG 3/01/13 8943916 JK RUNNI NG HORSES LLC
35. ST STICK M UP 6 01024808 GELDI NG 3/31/11 8979566 HALL, WAYNE A
TIE *. BLINK AND HES GONE 6 01021520 GELDI NG 5/03/11 8736267 SATHER, BARRY AND/ OR JANI CE
TIE *. MSS vVOLCOM 6 01011988 MARE 5/13/11 7100314 HERI TAGE STABLES
TIE *. SHADOW BOB 6 01031315 GELDI NG 2/ 10/ 13 8392002 HESTER, SAMW OR NADI NE
TIE *. COPPER SNOW 6 01035594 MARE 1/28/13 8908359 DEAN, JEFF
TIE *. A DASH OF DOs 6 01046398 MARE 3/09/13 8749498 GHOST BEAR, CALVIN L
36. YOUNG W LD RECKLESS 5 01025174 GELDI NG 4/ 19/ 11 8960407 PRI ETO, NOEL LOPEZ
TIE *. FUZZY NAVEL 5 01016327 MARE 3/11/12 8978929 QUEZADA, JCSE L
37. SURPRI SED AGAI N 4 00980568 GELDI NG 4/09/09 7083594 FARI SH, WS
TIE *. BUNGEE JUWPN 4 01012381 MARE 3/17/11 8961456 HERNANDEZ JR, RAMON
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**  CURRENT YEAR **

SOLI D PAINT BRED RACI NG

NAME OF HORSE

BV JUDYS TELLER
JIVIN JCsI E

TEXAS TOM CAT
SUMVER SNOWVAN
JUNGLE CHI CK

QUI K DRAW YOUR WAGON
HES A SKYDEE

EYEMA HAPPY HEART
DASHI NG DYLAN

PAPA JAY

FISH N POLE

UGLY KID JOE

BUTTKI CKI N BOOTY
MOORES ROCK FLASH
LONESTAR DEAL

SHY COUNTRY BOY
SHEZANAVESOVECHROVE
FI RST PLACE STAR

A COUNTRY EFFORT
SHADOW BE QUI CK
TREAT ME AVESOVE

M GHTY CHI CKA

CUZ I T HAPPENS
UGLY BILL

STREAKI N BY YAW.
KATIES LI TTLE CORONA
SM SI GN OF SNOwW
OSAGE ORANGE FLASH
HELLS FURY

PO NTS
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REG. NO.

01010892
01012069
01015053
01019623
01034264
01037678
01032608
01007040
01006861
01014454
01019198
01024918
01024366
01027214
01043556
00991309
01003301
01022776
01009265
01022448
01033930
01025534
01038955
01018798
01025610
01025062
01035807
01043652
01023923
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GELDI NG
MARE
GELDI NG
STALLI ON
GELDI NG
STALLI ON
GELDI NG
MARE
GELDI NG
GELDI NG
GELDI NG
STALLI ON
GELDI NG
GELDI NG
MARE
GELDI NG
MARE
MARE
MARE
GELDI NG
MARE
MARE
GELDI NG
GELDI NG
MARE
MARE
GELDI NG
GELDI NG
MARE
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FOAL DATE

1/18/11
3/16/ 11
3/23/12
3/ 26/ 12
2/ 27113
3/ 06/ 13
4/ 13/ 13
2/ 23/ 11
5/ 15/ 11
2/ 15/ 12
5/ 02/ 12
2/ 29/ 12
4/ 13/ 12
4/ 01/ 13
3/20/ 12
6/ 05/ 10
3/20/ 11
4/ 07/ 11
2/12/ 11
2/ 15/ 12
4/ 20/ 11
4/ 12/ 12
3/10/ 13
2/ 03/ 12
1/11/12
2/ 26/ 12
2/ 06/ 13
4/ 03/ 12
3/11/12

EXB. #

8981978
8271103
8981978
8829404
7139919
8993067
7083595
8288158
8664441
8975513
7139919
8278810
8547197
8967437
8428599
8988245
0109246
8428599
8640602
8392002
0130277
8426853
8975229
7139919
8953643
8937995
8417095
8985796
8673412

SI MENTAL, JOSE A GARCI A
DECHER, CHARLES A

SI MENTAL, JOSE A GARCI A
RAM REZ, MANUEL

ENLOW RAY

H LL, RANDY & CARLA D SM TH
W LCOX, MAURI CE

RCDRI GUEZ, MARTI

RAMBO, LLOYD

HOMARD, JAMES

ENLOW RAY

PARNELL, LELAND

COOPER, KATIE

DOOLY, KENNITH

TODD, DENA

HURDLE, M CHELLE

HOLLI NGSWORTH, NORVAN E
TODD, DENA

BAKER, G NGER

HESTER, SAMW OR NADI NE
MORENO, SUNNY C
FOALER, CHRI'S

2L RACI NG

ENLOW RAY

KNI GHT, ELLIOTT

GOMEZ, JUAN JOSE
JOHNSON, BOB L

BELL, R L

W LLIAMS, JCE OR KAREN



